509 20216800130146866

716 2021680056027150000
717 2021680056032335450
718 2021680056069466831

718 2021680056069466831

2021

2021

2021

Dollar

Dollar

Dollar

‘Orange County

CTE - Month of Employment

CTE - Program Support

2,775,074

111,422

680

Orange County 1056 Transportation 1027 Teacher Assistants 2416291 1,894,155
Orange County 056 i 032 Children W/Special Needs 2,416,201 4,855,045
Orange County 1056 Transportation 069 AURisk Student Services 2416291 1,259,602
Orange County 056 069 AtRisk Student Services 2,416,201 1,259,602

[Transfer

Need
|Amount  [Explanation 7

6,866 YES

150,000 YES
335,450 YES
391,678 YES

75,153 YES

5420

335,450
391,678

75153

classrooms
Increase in Teacher Assistant
subs due to teacher COVID
absences

4 required to support
program - Study Island;
Additional month of
©employment for asst
principals to assist with

Combined Grades Multiple Subjects Yes

Enrichment Program






