Sort Key	Unique ID (FY-LEA-PRCfrom-PRCto- -TransAmount)	FY		LEA	LEA Name	Transfe	Transfer from PRC Name	Transfer	Transfer to	Initial Allotment	Initial Allotment	Transfer Amount	Nee
Index)	-TransAmount)		Туре			PRC	PRC Name	to PRC	PRC Name	(from PRC)	(to PRC)	Amount	LA
509	20216800130146866	2021	Month	680	Orange County	013	CTE - Month of Employment	014	CTE Program Support	2,775,074	111,422	6,866	YES
716	2021680056027150000	2021	Dollar	680	Orange County	056	Transportation	027	Teacher Assistants	2,416,291	1.894.155	150.000	YES
717	2021680056027150000 2021680056032335450 2021680056069466831	2021	Dollar	680	Orange County Orange County Orange County	056 056	Transportation Transportation	032 069	Children W/Special Needs At-Risk Student Services	2,416,291 2,416,291	4.855.045	150,000 335,450 391,678	YES
/18	2021680056069466831	2021	Dollar	680	Orange County	056	Transportation	069	At-Risk Student Services	2,416,291	1,259,602	391,678	YES
718	2021680056069466831	2021	Dollar	680	Orange County	056	Transportation	069	At-Risk Student Services	2,416,291	1,259,602	75,153	YE
													-
													-
													1
													-
				H									-
													1
													1
													-
													1
													-
													1
													-
													-
													1
													1
													-
													-
													1
													1
													1
													-
													-
													1
													1
													1
													-
						-							-
			-	-				_					-1

Affected Grade Level
(Elementary, Middle,
High, Combined or
Alternative)

Affected teacher subject areas of the transfe
(if any) (CTE, ESL, Math, Language Arts,
Science, Social Studies, Health PE,
Multiple Subject Areas or Other)

Combined Grades Multiple Subjects

150,000 No 335,450 Yes 391,678 No

75,153 No

5110 5210 5330 (Yes/No)

Yes

classrooms
Increase in Teacher Assistant
subs due to teacher COVID
absences
4 required to support
program - Study Island;
Additional month of
employment for asst
principals to assist with
Summer Extension
Learning Recovery &
Enrichment Program

		-				
		-				
		-				
		_				
		-		_		_
		_				
		-				
		_				
		_				
		_				
		_				
			_			
		-				